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PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR CPS 2015 AIR-CONDITIONING PROGRAM

(REGION A PROJECT, REGION B PROJECT, REGION C PROJECT)
~ C1570A, C15708, C1570C

Public Building Commission e Richard J. Daley Center e 50 West Washington, Room 200 e Chicago, lllinois 60602 e Tel: 312-744-3090 e Fax: 312-744-8005

Facilitator
Patricia Montenegro

Location
PBC_Boardroom

June 2, 2015 1:00p.m.

Participant

Organization

Initials

Erin Lavin Cabonargi

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

312-744-3090

erin.lavin@cityofchicago.org

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org
Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org , /
Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Managing Architect art.delmuro@cityofchicago.org (Zﬁ/ﬂﬂ/ [’I

Kerl LaJeune

Public Building Commission

Design Project Manager

kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Procurement

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager
(Contract Officer)

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org | [\—
Eileen Ryan Public Building Commission Director of Risk Management eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org /jj‘ BL,
o . Deputy Director of Diversity and ; . /
Charles Kelly Public Building Commission Compliance charles.kelly@cityofchicago.org ¢ %
Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Audit/Risk Analyst jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org \)(Z/

Noelle Cole

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

noelle.cole@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

Deeta Bernstein

Public Building Commission

Sustainability Manager

deeta.bernstein@cityofchicago.org

LeeAnn Tomas-Foster

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director for Environment

leeann.tomas-foster@cityofchicago.org

James Jack

Public Building Commission

Director of Code Compliance

james.jack@cityofchicago.org
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Participant
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llyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs Ilyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Senior Program Coordinator lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org W/L@’_
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org .
Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org /éy
Rudy Siawidjaja Public Building Commission rudy.siawidjaja@cityofchicago.org )
Brian Zator CPS Construction Manager bdzator@cps.edu
Todd Niemiec SMNG-A DA | AOR tniemiec@smng-arch.com
Tom Kikta Legat DA|AOR tkikta@legat.com
Jim Woods FGM DA|AOR jimw@fgmarchitects.com
Micahel Gonzalez Maestros EOR 275 717 mwgonzalea@mvchicago.net v
Sunendo Roy CCIM EOR ;// == %4 B sroy@ccjm.com W
Jeff Kroenung dbHMS EOR jkroenung@dbhms.com
Raymong Heitner Milhouse EOR rheitner@milhouseinc.com
Cheslav Fridman HTP EOR cheslav_fridman@htpinc.net
Bob Siil CS2 EOR rsiil@cs2designgroup.com
Jigar Shah GSG Environmental Consultant jshah@gsg-consultants.com
David Bremer CCA Environmental Consultant dbremer@ccaltd.com
Ashfaque Memon CardnoATC Environmental Consultant ash.memon@cardno.com
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